HERREN

MLADENOVIC Luka
VAN DESSEL Maél

GLOD FEric

Gesamtanzahl Spieler:

Team-Ranking: 100/145

DAMEN

NI Xia Lian

DE NUTTE Sarah
GONDERINGER Tessy
BARBOSA Ariel
SADIKOVIC Enisa

Gesamtanzahl Spielerinnen:

Team-Ranking: 19/128

Damen-Doppel

Ni / De Nutte

Herren-Doppel

Glod / Mladenovic

Gemischtes Doppel

Mladenovic / Ni
Glod / De Nutte

WR (06.02.) Punkte
186 +3 76
375 +5 18
396 -96 10
942

WR (06.02.) Punkte
41 +5 475
123 +3 132
246 -17 40
467  -16 8

565  +163 5

739

WR (06.02.) Punkte

9 -2 1240

WR (06.02.) Punkte

103 -1 125

WR (06.02.) Punkte

35 - 436

134 -7 55

WR (02.01.)

WR (02.01.)

189
380
300
46
126
229
451
728

WR (02.01.)

7

WR (02.01.)

102

WR (02.01.)

35

141



